3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 $BUSD

5000 USDC

CLAIM 500M SHIB

5000 USDC

5000 USDC

# Date & time

1 2024-02-18
23:03:12

POLYGON
0x63f30d96ca7b0d02d059445b4d9f58e8250%af03

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

NFT Voucher
NFT

NFT AIRDROP
NFT Voucher
NFT
ethevents.co

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

Oxbaa896b251a6ba8fd35a + 1 NFT v

90732chbf0f3394F849f4d

2b8d545cabfaff03f4a7ebd

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x63f30d96ca7b0d02d059445b4d9f58e82509af03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaa896b251a6ba8fd35a90732cbbf0f3394f849f4d2b8d545ca0aff03f4a7ebd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaa896b251a6ba8fd35a90732cbbf0f3394f849f4d2b8d545ca0aff03f4a7ebd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaa896b251a6ba8fd35a90732cbbf0f3394f849f4d2b8d545ca0aff03f4a7ebd

Date & time

2024-02-17
20:43:22

2024-01-21
23:34:22

2023-10-03
03:51:49

2023-09-20
02:36:23

2023-09-11
21:12:35

2023-09-10
01:02:42

2023-09-05
00:50:04

Transaction Id

0x52e47a3f53f6160b6830

634bd562507bdd0c2223a4

6dab2c45b417b598df264b

Ox2cbcd53a7ad436fe5211

aab6fac2b58d636d97277f

bdee808at34e8289f605%a

Ox5f0c5ea27a6bcclcc?10

4a9ddf5ece8125e2436964

07480e37e07ddaal8cda73

Ox69bala?bd0fde?50d45a

0599ad4cb0316563%a2dab

580dash3af585b080172e9

Oxce47e3d0ellcd9d4c4s71

11f4ff516b015b69471713

30adfcablb1173f3d1452a

Ox8la4ebdafth2cba83161a

edcefdfdas578b6b261194b

377eb9b861c8fe0df854de

Oxe894b63c334265402faf

9832e87bdfc7d3578f34e6

fdf8c7749da8069758b08f

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e47a3f53f6160b6830634bd562507bdd0c2223a46da62c45b417b598df264b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e47a3f53f6160b6830634bd562507bdd0c2223a46da62c45b417b598df264b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e47a3f53f6160b6830634bd562507bdd0c2223a46da62c45b417b598df264b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cbcd53a7ad436fe5211aab6fac2b58d636d97277fbdee808af34e8289f6059a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cbcd53a7ad436fe5211aab6fac2b58d636d97277fbdee808af34e8289f6059a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cbcd53a7ad436fe5211aab6fac2b58d636d97277fbdee808af34e8289f6059a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f0c5ea27a6bcc1cc9104a9ddf5ece8125e243696407480e37e07ddaa18cda73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f0c5ea27a6bcc1cc9104a9ddf5ece8125e243696407480e37e07ddaa18cda73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f0c5ea27a6bcc1cc9104a9ddf5ece8125e243696407480e37e07ddaa18cda73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69ba1a9bd0fde950d45a0599ad4c603165639a2dab580da5b3af585b080172e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69ba1a9bd0fde950d45a0599ad4c603165639a2dab580da5b3af585b080172e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69ba1a9bd0fde950d45a0599ad4c603165639a2dab580da5b3af585b080172e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xce47e3d0e11cd9d4c47111f4ff516b015b6947f71330adfcab1b1173f3d1452a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xce47e3d0e11cd9d4c47111f4ff516b015b6947f71330adfcab1b1173f3d1452a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xce47e3d0e11cd9d4c47111f4ff516b015b6947f71330adfcab1b1173f3d1452a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81a4e6dafb2c6a83161aedcefdfda578b6b261194b377eb9b861c8fe0df854de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81a4e6dafb2c6a83161aedcefdfda578b6b261194b377eb9b861c8fe0df854de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81a4e6dafb2c6a83161aedcefdfda578b6b261194b377eb9b861c8fe0df854de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe894b63c334265402faf9832e87bdfc7d3578f34e6fdf8c7749da8069758b08f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe894b63c334265402faf9832e87bdfc7d3578f34e6fdf8c7749da8069758b08f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe894b63c334265402faf9832e87bdfc7d3578f34e6fdf8c7749da8069758b08f

